
MONTH TYPE OPPONENT Site H/A TIME

Feb 1 Sat Scrimmage Aubrey Aubrey Away 2:30

Feb 4 Tues Scrimmage Irving MacArthur Creekview Home 7:00

Feb 8 Sat Scrimmage Frisco Emerson Princeton Turf Field Away 1:00

Feb 8 Sat Scrimmage Princeton Princeton Turf Field Away 3:00

Feb 11 Tues Scrimmage Irving Nimitz Irving Nimitz Away 6:30

Feb 15 Sat Scrimmage Denton Denton Away 11:00

Feb 20 Thurs Tournament Sherman Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 20 Thurs Tournament Mansfield Summit Creekview Home 6:00

Feb 21 Fri Tournament Waxahachie Life Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 21 Fri Tournament Naaman Forest Creekview Home 6:00

Feb 22 Sat Tournament Irving Nimitz Creekview Home 3:30

Feb 27 Thurs Tournament Greenville Creekview Home 5:30

Feb 27 Thurs Tournament Denton Ryan Creekview Home 8:00

Feb 28 Fri Tournament Mesquite Poteet Creekview Home 3:00

Feb 28 Fri Tournament Denton Braswell Creekview Home 5:30

Mar 1 Sat Tournament Frisco Centennial Creekview Home 3:00

Mar 6 Thurs Tournament Hillcrest J.J. Pearce Away 4:00

Mar 6 Thurs Tournament J.J. Pearce J.J. Pearce Away 6:30

Mar 7 Fri Tournament Belton Lake Highlands Away 4:00

Mar 7 Fri Tournament Lake Highlands Lake Highlands Away 6:30

Mar 8 Sat Tournament Berkner Berkner Away 11:00

Mar 12 Wed District Frisco Lone Star Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 14 Fri District Frisco Lone Star Frisco Lone Star Away 7:30

Mar 18 Tues District R.L. Turner R.L. Turner Away 7:30

Mar 21 Fri District R.L. Turner Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 22 Sat Non-District W.T. White Creekview Home 1:00

Mar 25 Tues District Frisco Wakeland Creekview Home 7:30

Mar 28 Fri District Frisco Wakeland Frisco Wakeland Away 7:30

Apr 1 Tues District The Colony The Colony Away 7:30

Apr 4 Fri District The Colony Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 5 Sat Non-District Hillcrest Creekview Home 1:00

Apr 8 Tues District Newman Smith Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 11 Fri District Newman Smith Kelly Field Away 7:30

Apr 15 Tues District Highland Park Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 17 Thurs District Highland Park Highland Park Away 7:30

Apr 22 Tues District Frisco Reedy Frisco Reedy Away 7:30

Apr 25 Fri District Frisco Reedy Creekview Home 7:30

Apr 26 Sat Non-District Ranchview Ranchview Away 1:00
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As of October 25, 2024



MONTH TYPE OPPONENT SITE H/A TIME

Feb 1 Sat Scrimmage Aubrey Aubrey Away 12:00

Feb 4 Tues Scrimmage Irving MacArthur Creekview Home 4:30

Feb 8 Sat Scrimmage Frisco Emerson Princeton Natural Field Away 1:00

Feb 8 Sat Scrimmage Princeton Princeton Natural Field Away 3:00

Feb 11 Tues Scrimmage Irving Nimitz Irving Nimitz Away 4:30

Feb 15 Sat Scrimmage Denton Denton Away 1:30

Feb 20 Thurs Tournament Naaman Forest Irving Nimitz Away 10:00

Feb 20 Thurs Tournament Trimble Tech Irving Nimitz Away 12:30

Feb 21 Fri Tournament Kennedale Irving MacArthur Away 10:00

Feb 21 Fri Tournament South Grand Prairie Irving MacArthur Away 12:30

Feb 22 Sat Tournament Frisco Memorial Irving MacArthur Away 10:00

Feb 27 Thurs Tournament Greenville Princeton Turf Field Away 10:00

Feb 27 Thurs Tournament Willis Point Princeton Natural Field Away 12:15

Feb 28 Fri Tournament Princeton Black Princeton Turf Field Away 4:45

Mar 1 Sat Tournament Princeton Maroon Princeton Turf Field Away 10:00

Mar 6 Thurs Tournament Grand Prairie Creekview Home 3:30

Mar 6 Thurs Tournament Arlington Creekview Home 6:00

Mar 7 Fri Tournament Denton Braswell Creekview Home 3:30

Mar 8 Sat Tournament Denton Ryan Creekview Home 3:30

Mar 12 Wed District Frisco Lone Star Creekview Home 4:30

Mar 14 Fri District Frisco Lone Star Frisco Lone Star Away 4:30

Mar 18 Tues District R.L. Turner R.L. Turner Away 4:30

Mar 21 Fri District R.L. Turner Creekview Home 4:30

Mar 22 Sat Non-District W.T. White Creekview Home 10:00

Mar 25 Tues District Frisco Wakeland Creekview Home 4:30

Mar 28 Fri District Frisco Wakeland Frisco Wakeland Away 4:30

Apr 1 Tues District The Colony The Colony Away 4:30

Apr 4 Fri District The Colony Creekview Home 4:30

Apr 5 Sat Non-District Hillcrest Creekview Home 10:00

Apr 8 Tues District Newman Smith Creekview Home 4:30

Apr 11 Fri District Newman Smith Kelly Field Away 4:30

Apr 15 Tues District Highland Park Creekview Home 4:30

Apr 17 Thurs District Highland Park Highland Park Away 4:30

Apr 22 Tues District Frisco Reedy Frisco Reedy Away 4:30

Apr 25 Fri District Frisco Reedy Creekview Home 4:30

As of October 25, 2024

CREEKVIEW  MUSTANG  BASEBALL
2025 JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE

PRINCIPAL : Leon Sulak

ASSISTANT COACHES : Shelby Kennard & Luis Carrasco

Princeton JV Tournament

CFBISD JV Tournament

Irving ISD JV Tournament

ATHLETIC COORDINATOR : Dusty Ortiz
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ATHLETIC DIRECTOR : Renee Putter
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ATHLETIC TRAINERS : Rob Sundquist & Diana Lichtenstein

Carrollton, Texas  75007

HEAD COACH : Blake Koch


